~ LUNCH
11:00 AM = 5:00 PM




usb

GUACAMOLE @

19
With pico de gallo and tortilla chips.
Con pico de gallo y totopos.
CRUDITES @ 16
Pineapple, carrot, cucumber, jicama, and
powdered chili.

Pifa, zanahoria, pepino, jicama y chile Tajin.

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS |
ALITAS DE POLLO BBQ 29

Chicken wings in homemade BBQ sauce.
Alitas en salsa BBQ de la casa.

MIXED CEVICHE | CEVICHE MIXTO® 35

Shrimp, fish, and octopus ceviche with
cucumber and tomato. | Ceviche de camardn,
pescado y pulpo con pepino y tomate.

MIXED SALAD | ENSALADA MIXTA® 24

Mixed lettuce, cous cous, kale, carrot, broccoli,
and shallot-mustard vinaigrette. | Ensalada de
lechugas mixtas, cous cous, kale, zanahoria,
brocoli, vinagreta de echalote y mostaza.

BURGER | HAMBURGUESA 35

Classic cheeseburger with cheedar or Swiss
cheese and bacon. | Hamburguesa cldsica con
queso cheddar o suizo y tocino.

TUNA SANDWICH |
SANDWICH DEATUN 32

Tuna, dry chili sauce, cilantro mayo, and
picked onions. | Attin, salsa macha, mayonesa
de cilantro, cebolla encurtida, lechuga.

CHICKEN PITA | PITA DE POLLO 25

Fried chicken, tzatziki, lettuce, fresh onion, and
hot sauce. | Pollo frito, tzatziki, lechuga,
tomate, cebolla fresca y salsa picante.

CESAR SALAD WRAP| @
WRAP DE ENSALADA CESAR 25

Lettuce hearts, Caesar dressing, Parmesan
cheese, and bacon. | Corazones de lechuga
con aderezo César, parmesano y tocino.

HOT DOG 20

Frankfurt sausage, pickles, cabbage, onion,
tomato, and curry dressing. | Salchicha
Frankfurt, pepinillos, col, cebolla, tomat e y
aderezo de curry.

MXN

399

336

609

735

504

735

672

525

525

420



USD MXN

PIZZA & PASTA

TOMATO | TOMATE 30 630

Sun-dried tomatoes, cheese, and basil. | Pizza
de tomates deshidratados con queso y pesto
de albahaca.

MUSHROOM | HONGOS 30 630

Assorted mushrooms, truffle, and blue cheese
dressing. | Pizza de, hongos, trufa y aderezo
de queso azul.

PEPPERONI 30 630

Mozzarella cheese, smoked provolone, and
pepperoni. | Pizza de queso mozzarella,
provolone y pepperoni.

PASTA 29 609

Fussili with cheese sauce, truffle, and shrimp. |
Fusilli, salsa de queso trufado y camaron.

CATCH OF THE DAY | PESCA DEL DIA 40 840

Catch of the day with corn relish, rocket
lettuce, carrot and garlic sauce. | Pesca del dia
con relish de elote, ardgula, zanahoria y mo jo
de ajo.

DESSERT | POSTRES

BANANA SPLIT 7 357

Ice cream trio, caramelized banana,
freeze-dried banana, whipped cream, and
Oreo cookie. | Trio de helado, pldtano
caramelizado, platano liofilizado, crema
batida y galleta Oreo.

CHURRO SANDWICH 7 357

Churro sandwich filled with vanilla ice
cream accompanied with caramel sauce.
Sdndwich de churro relleno de helado de
vainilla acompafiado de salsa de caramelo.

SACHER CAKE | PASTEL SACHER 7 357

Sacher cake, chocolate mousse, whipped
cream, peach compote, and peach crumble.
Pastel Sacher, mousse de chocolate, crema
batida, crumble y compota de durazno.

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM |
HELADOS ARTESANALES 13 273

HOMEMADE SORBET |
SORBETES ARTESANALES 9 189



BEACH COCKTAILS

MARGARITA

Herradura blanco tequila, Cointreau, lime, and
syrup. | Tequila Herradura blanco, Cointreau,
limén y jarabe.

IK MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, and habanero
chili. | Tequila, Cointreau, jugo de limén y chile
habanero.

BANYAN MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, cucumber, and
dill. | Tequila, Cointreau, jugo de limdn, pepino y
eneldo.

PINA COLADA

Rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, and syrup.
Ron, jugo de pifa, leche de coco y jarabe.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, lime juice, strawberries, and syrup. | Ron,
Jjugo de limon, fresas y jarabe.

SANDS COOLER

Tanqueray 10 gin, ginger, and tonic water. | Gin
Tanqueray 10, jengibre y agua quina.

RIVIERA LEMONADE

Vodka, berries, and homemade lemonade.
Vodka, moras y limonada hecha en casa.

RASPBERRY GIMLET

Vodka, fresh raspberry purée, lime, and syrup.
Vodka, puré de frambuesas frescas, limdn y
jarabe.

SPA COCKTAIL

Vodka, cucumber, lime juice, and syrup.
Vodka, pepino, jugo de limdn y jarabe.

BEER | CERVEZA

LOCAL
ARTESANAL
KOSHER & GLUTEN FREE

OTHERS | OTROS

ETHE - 750m/

S. PELLEGRINO - 500m/
TOPO CHICO - 355ml/
EVIAN - 750ml)
PERRIER - 750m/
SODAS | REFRESCOS

USD MXN

16

18

20

16

16

22

20

20

19

12
15

12
12

14
14

316

372

410

316

316

446

410

410

390

147
252
315

252
252
147
294
294
105



WINE LIST | VINOS

SPARKLING | ESPUMOSOS

Prosecco Il Follo, Italy.

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon, Brut.
Moét & Chandon, Rosé.
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, France.
Veuve Clicquot, Rosé, France.

Veuve Clicquot, Grande Dame, France.

Moét & Chandon, Ice Impérial, France.
Dom Perignon, Brut, France.
Dom Perignon, Rosé, France.

WHITE WINE | VINO BLANCO

DOC, Pinot Grigio, Bottega, Venezia .
Chateau St. Michelle, Riesling, USA.
Beringer, Sauvignon Blanc, USA.
Wente, Sauvignon Blanc, USA.
Raymond, Sauvignon Blanc, USA.
Casa Madero, Chardonnay, México.
Robert Mondavi, Chardonnay, USA.

ROSE WINE | VINO ROSADO

18

28
34

17
19

16
19

Avaniel Rosé, Tempranillo, R. del Duero, Spain.

Clarendelle, Merlot, France.
Whispering Angel, Grenache, France.
Kim Crawford, Rose, NZ.

RED WINE | VINO TINTO

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, NZ.

Josh Cellars, Pinot Noir, USA.

Beringer, Pinot Noir, USA.

Columbia Crest, Shiraz, USA.
Terrazas, Malbec, Argentina.

Norton, Malbec, Argentina.

Beringer, Merlot, USA.

Bogle, Merlot, USA.

Casa Madero, Cabernet Sauv, México.

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon USA.

Bogle, Cabernet Sauvignon. USA.

Terrazas, Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina.

Cune, Tempranillo, Spain.
Gnarly Head, Zinfandel, USA.

26
22

21

22

19

21

16
20

80

176
205
196
240
620
215
729
959

68
76
76
76
80
64
76

64

104
88

84
84
76
76
88
76
76
84
76
76
84
88
64
80

378

945

1680

4,620

1155 5,880

357
399

546
462

441

462

399

441

336
420

4,116
5,040
13,019
4515
15,309
20,139

1428
1596
1596
1596
1680
1344
1596

1334

2,184
1848

1764
1764
1596
1596
1848
1596
1596
1764
1596
1596
1764
1848
1344
1680



TEQUILAS

Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patrén Afiejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Afejo
Herradura Seleccion
Milagro Blanco
Milagro Reposado
Milagro Afiejo

1800 Anejo

3 Generaciones Afejo
Cuervo Tradicional
Reserva de la Familia
Casa Dragones
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Ultra

WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s
JackDaniel's Single Barrel
Gentleman Jack

BOURBON

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black
Maker’s Mark
Wild Turkey

GIN

Hendricks
London No. 1
Gin Mare
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordons
Bulldog
Malfy

The Botanist

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Johnnie W. Red Label
Johnnie W. Black Label
Johnnie W. Blue Label
Buchanan’s 12 Years
Buchanan’s 18 Years
Dewars White Label

USD MXN

21
23
29
12
15
18
18
38
13
15
18
58
17
20
27
18
19
14
41
50
45
410

13
25
18

13
14
15
14

21
16
18
1

13
12
10
10
13
21
18

16
25
13
16
75
16
25
13

441
483
609
252
315
378
378
798
273
360
378
1218
357
420
567
378
399
294
861
1050
945
8,610

273
525
378

273
294
(5
294

439
335
372
223
260
242
205
205
260
441
378

326
525
273
336
1575
336
525
273



RUM

Bacardi Afiejo
Bacardi Blanco
Captain Morgan
Flor de Cana 4 Anos
Flor de Cana 7 Anos
Flor de Cana 12 afos
Malibu

10 Cane

Havana 7

Zacapa 23

Pacto Navio

MEZCAL

Danzantes Blanco
Danzantes Reposado
Montelobos

Marca Negra Espadin
Alipus San Andrés
Alipus San Baltazar
Ojo de Tigre Blanco
Ojo de Tigre Reposado

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenmorangie

Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Quinta R.

Macallan 12 Years
Macallon Amber

VODKA

Grey Goose
Titos
Belvedere
Ketel One
Ciroc

Absolut Blue
Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Elit

usb

1
1
1
1
13
18
1
20
12
18
21

18
23
16
18
17
17
16
21

18
23
33
18
21
27
22
20

16
15
16
16
18
1
12
26

MXN

231
231
231
231
273
378
231
420
252
378
441

378
483
336
378
357
357
336
441

378
483
693
372
441
567
462
420

336
315
336
315
378
231
252
546



